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IHSAA - CARMEL CROSS COUNTRY SEMI-STATE
OCTOBER 24, 2015
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Boys

1. CARMEL
1 12 13 16 22 (28) (39) = 64
BEN VEATCH, TREY HARRIS, EVAN BOUILLET, THOMAS GASTINEAU,
DREW WATSON, CALVIN BATES, ZAC LEINHEISER
2. FISHERS
9 11 15 18 21 (26) (84) = 74
TREVOR THOMPSON, SAM KUHN, TRISTAN STROBEL, JOSH ROTH, EVAN
WEHMEYER, DANIEL GREIWE, ASHTON MURRAY
3. WESTFIELD
4 5 17 36 41 (62) (89) = 103
ALEC HARTMAN, AARON BENNETT, SAMUEL HENTHORN, ETHAN PARSLEY,
DESMOND HERRELL, NOAH SHOURD, NICK LEAHY
4. HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN
3 6 32 33 35 (58) (73) = 109
GABE FENDEL, BRYCE BARNETT, IAN LEATHERMAN, GRANT WILSON,
BRAYDEN WATSON, JAMES CONAWAY, BEN WAGONER
5. AVON
14 20 24 31 44 (47) (50) = 133
MATT EVERLING, RHYS GREALISH, BEN HARMON, ALEC SCHEERER, ELI
GODDARD, JACOB WOODROW, JAZZ BRIGGS
6. BREBEUF JESUIT
7 23 38 51 56 (68) (89) = 175
DAVID COFFEY, BRADY HARLESS, CHRISTIAN STEVENS, WALTER JINKS,
BRADY FIRENZE, JOSH URBAN, MATTHEW FINK
7. ZIONSVILLE
8 30 45 52 54 (78) (91) = 189
OLIVER RIGG, JACKSON MARTIN, PATRICK STUFF, ZACHARY STEVENS,
MICHAEL PRIER, EVAN TATE BROWNING, ANDREW GAVETTE
8. PIKE
25 42 55 69 75 (100)(122) = 266
MARCUS ELLINGTON, ERIC BARRON, BRADLEY ENGLERT, ALEXANDER
HUFFINE, NOAH RICHARDSON, LUKU OJERINDE, DEVEN RAMSEY
9. FRANKLIN CENTRAL
106 34 60 76 97 (98)(112) = 277
MICHAEL PARRISH, ROBBY LAWSON, TREY PERRY, ELIJAH BASILE,
BRETT RICHARDSON, KYLE MCCANN, JEB KING
10. FRANKLIN COMM
37 43 53 70 85 (93) (96) = 288
PETER HOSTETTER, ANDREW BIXLER, LUKE TUCKER, ROSS ELLIS,
CHANDLER MCGAHA, ISAIAH LINDSAY, JOSH CAMPBELL
11. GREENWOOD COMM
19 64 74 79 102 (108)(128) = 338
HUNTER SMITH, ETHAN PNE, LUCAS OSKINS, ZEKE NEIHART, BAILEY
MCMAHON, CONNER TERHUNE, IAN RIMER
12. WARREN CENTRAL
27 65 66 88 118 (120)(136) = 364
TYLER LOWHORN, FERNINO KYLE LIWANAG, CHANCE THOMPSON,
MAURICIO ORTA-HERNAND, WILSON CHOW, SAMUEL GOODIN,


http://www.onlineraceresults.com/contribute/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/contribute/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/search/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DEMONTRAE\' LAPSLEY
DECATUR CENTRAL
29 48 49 123 130 (134)(137) = 379
KYLE GROSS, SEDRIK SWEET, AUSTIN SCOTT, TAREN PORTER, TYLER
MOSES, BROCK RUMPEL, JOHN WHEELER
GREENFIELD CENTRAL
59 77 83 92 94 (95)(116) = 485

TYLER MORRIS, COOPER HANSON, PARKER NIEMEIER, THOMAS HEMBREE,

ZACHARIAH BISHOP, JACOB HANSEN, ZACHARIAH ARCHIBALD
CENTER GROVE
61 72 81 82 111 (129)(131) = 407
JOHN HODGES, NOLAN MILLER, RILEY TURK, ADAM RUSSELL, STEVEN
MILLS, NOAH RHOTEN, ANDREW RUSSELL
PERRY MERIDIAN
40 46 106 107 124 (138)(139) = 423
CHRISTOPHER SWITZER, JOHN TANSY, KAMERON OVERLEY, DYLAN
BROWN, JACOB SAMPSON, GABRIEL OPSAHL, KYLE LINDER
BROWNSBURG
2 99 103 109 115 (135)(140) = 428
HARIHARAN SATHYAMURTHY, MICHAEL BRECKLER, TYLER NOLAN, LEVI
WILBUR, MARCUS FIEREK, ELIJAH WAGNER, DEVON BOONE
HAGERSTOWN
57 67 86 114 117 (119)(133) = 441
MASON BLEDSOE, ALEC HICKS, JEVON OSBORNE, KALEB SLAGLE,
DYLAN NAPIER, MICHAEL BANE, HOLDEN ROBINSON

SOUTHPORT
63 87 90 104 126 (127)(132) = 470
MICHAEL CROOK, JOSE TELEZ, LAYNE DEHART, JUSTIN RAY, MAX
GARRETT, SCOTT SPEISER, LUKE MANNING
NEW PALESTINE

71 101 105 110 113 (121)(125) = 500
CHASE CROWDER, KYLER HARRISON, RILEY WILSON, CALEB STIRM,
ETHAN WESTRATE, DREW LEGAN, WYATT PRIVETTE

Top 10 Individuals

No Name Class School Time
72 Curtis Eckstein 11 Oldenburg Academy 15
355 Hariharan Sathyamurthy 12 Brownsburg 15
539 Oliver Rigg 12 Zionsville 16
407 Michael Parrish 11 Franklin Central 16
55 Eric Hoffman 11 Noblesville 16
62 Jacob Stamm 12 Seton Catholic 16:
52 Kyle Harris 11 Lawrence North 16
436 Hunter Smith 12 Greenwood Comm 16
54 Cole Martin 12 Noblesville 16
73 Zach Martini 11 Rising Sun 16:

Advancing to October 31, 2015 State XC Meet
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Top 6 Teams (T) ** Top 10 Individuals not on an advancing team (I)
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Place TmP1l No. Name Class School
1 1 369 Ben Veatch 12 Carmel
2 72 Curtis Eckstein 11 Oldenburg Academy
3 2 355 Hariharan Sathyamurthy 12 Brownsburg
4 3 452 Gabe Fendel 10 Hamilton Southeastern
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Luku Ojerinde
Kyler Harrison
Bailey McMahon
Tyler Nolan
Justin Ray
Riley Wilson
Kameron Overley
Dylan Brown
Conner Terhune
Levi Wilbur
Caleb Stirm
Steven Mills
Jeb King

Ethan Westrate
Neil Obrien
Kaleb Slagle
Marcus Fierek
Zachariah Archibald
Dylan Napier
Wilson Chow
Michael Bane
Samuel Goodin
Jacob Kirchoff
Drew Legan
Deven Ramsey
Taren Porter
Jacob Sampson
Wyatt Privette
Max Garrett
Scott Speiser
Ian Rimer

Noah Rhoten
Tyler Moses
Andrew Russell
Luke Manning
Holden Robinson
Brock Rumpel
Elijah Wagner
Demontrae\' Lapsley
John Wheeler
Gabriel Opsahl
Kyle Linder
Devon Boone

10
10

10

11
12
11
12
10
12

10
12
10
11
10
12
10

12
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

11
12
12
11
12
11
12

Become a Contributor

Post Your Results

Privacy Policy

Contact OnlineRaceResults

# Download on the
¢ App Store

4

Brownsburg

Pike

New Palestine
Greenwood Comm
Brownsburg
Southport

New Palestine
Perry Meridian
Perry Meridian
Greenwood Comm
Brownsburg

New Palestine
Center Grove
Franklin Central
New Palestine
Roncalli
Hagerstown
Brownsburg
Greenfield Central
Hagerstown
Warren Central
Hagerstown
Warren Central
Rushville

New Palestine
Pike

Decatur Central
Perry Meridian
New Palestine
Southport
Southport
Greenwood Comm
Center Grove
Decatur Central
Center Grove
Southport
Hagerstown
Decatur Central
Brownsburg
Warren Central
Decatur Central
Perry Meridian
Perry Meridian
Brownsburg

RaceCalendar

PO5T EVENTS

FOR FREE

17:46.1 5:44
17:46.9 5:45
17:47.9 5:45
17:51.0 5:46
17:54.3 5:47
17:55.9 5:48
17:56.8 5:48
17:57.0 5:48
17:57.3 5:48
17:58.8 5:48
18:02.0 5:49
18:02.9 5:50
18:08.1 5:51
18:09.5 5:52
18:09.9 5:52
18:16.6 5:54
18:20.8 5:56
18:20.9 5:56
18:21.4 5:56
18:22.0 5:56
18:22.4 5:56
18:25.9 5:57
18:27.4 5:58
18:27.8 5:58
18:28.9 5:58
18:31.0 5:59
18:35.9 6:00
18:36.0 6:00
18:36.6 6:01
18:40.7 6:02
18:43.3 6:03
18:44.2 6:03
18:51.2 6:05
18:53.7 6:06
18:54.9 6:07
18:57.5 6:07
19:02.3 6:09
19:07.1 6:11
19:09.9 6:11
19:12.0 6:12
19:19.0 6:14
19:39.8 6:21
19:40.0 6:21
19:49.5 6:24
E=

‘E%h EMD - RESULT

© 1999 - 2015 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC
m -4352543 -1lo - m/p2

@Gnthﬂeﬂngistamd.com


http://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?make_printable=1&race_id=50917
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?make_emailable=1&race_id=50917
http://www.theendresultco.com/
http://www.theendresultco.com/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/search/my_results.php
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/calendar/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/search/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/profile/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/media/
http://endresultcompany.com/employment/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/contribute/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/admin/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/privacy/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/contact/
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/onlineraceresults.com/id900599475?ls=1&mt=8
http://getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/

